Indiana Registered Quarter Horse Foals - 2011

Foal Name

WH RARE DASH
WH EYE M SUPER
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JESS FLY BY
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WH DESIGN BY DASH
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UNNAMED
UNNAMED
LUVME LUVMENOT LUVM
UNNAMED
UNNAMED
UNNAMED
UNNAMED
HOPEFULLY FAST
UNNAMED
UNNAMED
UNNAMED
UNNAMED

UNNAMED
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Foaling Date

MARE

4/6/2011

1/16/2011

5/8/2011

1/5/2011

7/2/2011

4/30/2011

4/18/2011

4/20/2011

3/7/2011

3/1/2011

3/9/2011

5/15/2011

5/3/2011

5/12/2011

4/14/2011

4/14/2011

4/8/2011

3/3/2011

4/18/2011

4/9/2011

2/28/2011

3/27/2011

1/14/2011

3/28/2011

3/18/2011

5/26/2011

2/11/2011

2/26/2011

5/15/2011

4/18/2011

2/25/2011

4/18/2011

5/4/2011

A DASH OF BEAUTY

ANGIES SUPER EFFORT

BAR TOP MAGIC

BCR CINDYS CHICK

BLAZIN DARLIN

BORN A CHICADO

BOUDOUIR BABE

BUSY BOONE

CARA SHINE FIRST

CARMAN COPY

CHICS GOTTA HAVE FUN

CHICS PEPSI

COMING FROM DOWNTOWN

CUPFUL OF CASH

DESIGNEDTOBLOWYAMIND

ENUENDOS

ESPECIALLY LAVISH

EYESA SPECIAL DYMOND

FAST MANS DASH

FIRST MANSINI DASH

FIRST SWEET MONEY

FLASHIN DEE DEE

FOOLININTHEMEADOW

FOREVER VEGAS

GIMPYS LAST LADY

GO ZAN GO YAWL

GREY MORN

HAVALOTTAHOPE

HERE IN MY HEART

HONORABLE AND RED

HOOKED ON CLOVER

INTO THE SUNSET

JESS ALIVE BULLY

SIRE

RARE CIGAR

MR EYE OPENER

CHICKS BUSTER BAR

THE RAINBOW RANGER

THE RAINBOW RANGER

SPECIAL ELAN

ONE CORONA

RARE CIGAR

CHILLED CORONA

BRIMSTONE

JESS SPECIAL

HARD HITTIN

WILD ZONE

KELOWNA KASH

SCRUTINIZER

RARE CIGAR

GOLD MEDAL JESS

DEEFIRST

BRIMMSTONE

CHILLED CORONA

ZOOMIN FOR BUX

ESCONDIDO BEACH

STREAKIN SIX CARTEL

TWAYNAS DASH

BED BATH AND BEYOND

THE RAINBOW RANGER

BIG TIME FAVORITE

FAST FERDIE

DOREME FASOLASI WIN

DASHING TO A HIGH

JESS SPECIAL

BED BATH AND BEYOND

ESCONDIDO BEACH

IN SIRED BRED
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Foal Name
SLIPPEN AWAY
UNNAMED
UNNAMED
UNNAMED
UNNAMED
UNNAMED
UNNAMED
MEMAWS SUNRISE
UNNAMED
UNNAMED
UNNAMED
UNNAMED
UNNAMED

UNNAMED

NIGHT BEAT SECRETS

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

WH STONE RIDGE

WH BEACH BABY

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

JESS A LITTLE WICKED

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

HEZA FAST DEL REY
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Foaling Date MARE

2/7/2011

3/17/2011

3/4/2011

3/20/2011

4/25/2011

4/3/2011

6/14/2011

2/17/2011

4/21/2011

4/8/2011

3/25/2011

5/8/2011

4/1/2011

3/18/2011

4/21/2011

5/3/2011

6/6/2011

3/14/2011

4/5/2011

4/25/2011

4/12/2011

2/27/2011

4/9/2011

4/13/2011

4/6/2011

3/28/2011

3/1/2011

2/16/2011

4/15/2011

5/8/2011

4/7/2011

2/25/2011

4/12/2011

2/25/2011

5/8/2011

JOANIE DASH
KELLERS PRIDE

KISS THIS BYE BYE
LADONNA LDW

LAST VEGAS

LUCKS GOT IT

MAGICAL MATCH

MAKE IT EVERYWHERE
MANSINI MOON
MICHIGAN MOOLAH
MISS DUSTY

MISS SHERRI CARI

MISS SPARKLING MOON
MITEY FINE FLY

MS HOT CASH

MY VERY BEST
MYNAMESCAT
OAKRIDGE JESSIE JAMES
PAKALENA

PERFECT CLASS GAME
QUICKEST CASH
RAREASCANBE

ROSE DUST

RUDY TWO SHOES

RUN THE METER

SHARP VEGAS BABE
SHEGIVESMETHEWILLIES
SHES GONE YAWL
SHEZA RARE ONE TOO
SHEZA SPECIAL DANCER
SIX FOLS DASH

SIX PACKIN ROBIN
SPECIAL FLYIN DARLIN
STAR QUOTA

STOLIA DEL REY

SIRE

ESCONDIDO BEACH

JUMPIN

ONE FAMOUS EAGLE

JESS SPECIAL

CHICK BUSTER BAR

CHILLED CORONA

TINY'S FIRST CORONA

ARTEMUS SUNRISE

CHILLED CORONA

ACHIEVEMENT

BED BATH AND BEYOND

FIRST PRIZE PERRY
CHICKS BUSTER BAR
STREAKIN SIXES
NO SECRETS HERE
DESIRIO

BUSY CHARGER
BRIMMSTONE
ESCONDIDO BEACH
CHILLED CORONA
GRIDIRON
CHILLED CORONA
KELOWNA KASH
GRIDIRON
ESCONDIDO BEACH
TWAYNAS DASH
PAPA LARRY

TACIT LIKE A MAN
CHILLED CORONA
KELOWNA KASH
CHILLED CORONA
INSEPERABLE
FIRST DOWN DASH
QUICK ACTION

HEZA FAST DASH

IN SIRED BRED
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Foal Name

UNNAMED
DASHINSTRAWBERRYBA
SURELYS BIKINI BEACH
UNNAMED

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

UNNAMED

Thursday, December 29, 2011
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M
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FILLY
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COLT

FILLY
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Foaling Date MARE

3/20/2011

3/30/2011

5/5/2011

4/28/2011

3/27/2011

4/29/2011

5/1/2011

4/27/2011

STREAKIN KEEP SAKE

STRIKE THE ROSE

SURELY DASH N TUFF

THIS BRAGG IS ROYAL

THIS CAT PURRS

TJ PISTOL

VALS CRYSTAL CHICK

WAVE OF PEPSI

SIRE

TWAYNAS DASH

FIRST DOWN DASH

ESCONDIDO BEACH

CRACKALACKIN

CHILLED CORONA

DASHING TO A HIGH

FIRST PRIZE PERRY

JESSE JAMES

IN SIRED BRED

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Page 3 of 3



